
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 14/04/2022Net Mixte

CHAMPIONNAT GOLF CLUB ENTREPRISE
Classement Net

jeudi 14 avril 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 GEERAERT Patrick MERIGNIES FRA 21,3 22 39

2 CUNHA Eric RUMINGHEM FRA 17,3 17 39

3 GENTIL Olivier GAZELEC NORD FRA 27,1 28 37

4 CARRE Robert LILLE METROPOLE FRA 18,9 19 36

5 HEM Chun Leng LILLE METROPOLE FRA 13,0 12 36

6 HENIN Pascal MERIGNIES FRA 34,9 37 35

7 MIKOLAJCZAK Michel MERIGNIES FRA 23,4 24 35

8 COETMEUR Bernard GAZELEC NORD FRA 25,9 27 34

9 PAILLET Hervé SALOUEL FRA 25,1 26 34

10 DELZENNE Philippe GAZELEC NORD FRA 31,5 33 34

11 CUNHA Dominique RUMINGHEM FRA 21,4 22 33

12 DEGHAYE Pascal GAZELEC NORD FRA 22,0 23 33

13 VAN EVERCOREN Alain BOIS DES RETZ FRA 17,7 18 32

14 DRODE Jean Michel LILLE METROPOLE FRA 18,6 19 32

15 VITOUX Laurent LE TOUQUET FRA 18,7 19 32

16 DOMISE Dominique LILLE METROPOLE FRA 18,8 19 32

17 SCHOTTE Philippe SART FRA 12,1 11 32

18 BUISINE Philippe LA REDOUTE FRA 18,0 18 32

19 CATRIX Laurent DUNKERQUE FRA 18,6 19 31

20 KUMA Alain SART FRA 7,4 9 31

21 MOULART Antoine LILLE METROPOLE FRA 16,7 17 30

22 COUROUBLE Michel LILLE METROPOLE FRA 39 42 30

23 LORMIER Raymond GAZELEC NORD FRA 25,3 26 30

24 TANCHON Philippe AGJSEP NORD FRA 17,7 18 29

25 WENTWORTH Richard INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 29,9 31 29

26 MASSAIN Eric GAZELEC NORD FRA 21,3 22 28

27 VELGE Philippe BRIGODE FRA 11,6 11 28

28 MALFAIT Virginie LA REDOUTE FRA 13,0 17 28

29 LESUEUR Olivier CABP FRA 17,2 17 27

30 CHEVRE Pascal GAZELEC NORD FRA 24,5 25 27

31 PLUTA Freddy FORET CHANTILLY FRA 22,9 24 27

32 VERHAEGHE Marc LA REDOUTE FRA 11,3 14 27



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 DEBEUGNY Grégory BETHUNE FRA 18,4 18 26

34 ALSON Jean Paul COMMUNAUTE FRA 36,2 38 26

35 DAUBERSIES Dominique INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 36,0 38 25

36 DELVOYE Laurent SALOUEL FRA 27,2 28 25

37 BIDAULT Jean Pierre FORET CHANTILLY FRA 28,4 30 20

38 CRESSENT Alex SALOUEL FRA 14,8 14 19

39 LECLERCQ Olivier BRIGODE FRA 16,5 16 18

40 DELEI Jean-Pierre MERIGNIES FRA 22,2 23 17

41 TENENBAUM Bertrand AGJSEP NORD FRA 28,0 29 15
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 14/04/2022Brut Mixte

CHAMPIONNAT GOLF CLUB ENTREPRISE
Classement Brut

jeudi 14 avril 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 HEM Chun Leng LILLE METROPOLE FRA 13,0 12 24

2 SCHOTTE Philippe SART FRA 12,1 11 22

3 KUMA Alain SART FRA 7,4 9 22

4 CUNHA Eric RUMINGHEM FRA 17,3 17 22

5 VAN EVERCOREN Alain BOIS DES RETZ FRA 17,7 18 18

6 GEERAERT Patrick MERIGNIES FRA 21,3 22 18

7 CARRE Robert LILLE METROPOLE FRA 18,9 19 18

8 DRODE Jean Michel LILLE METROPOLE FRA 18,6 19 18

9 VELGE Philippe BRIGODE FRA 11,6 11 18

10 MIKOLAJCZAK Michel MERIGNIES FRA 23,4 24 17

11 BUISINE Philippe LA REDOUTE FRA 18,0 18 17

12 MOULART Antoine LILLE METROPOLE FRA 16,7 17 17

13 VERHAEGHE Marc LA REDOUTE FRA 11,3 14 16

14 GENTIL Olivier GAZELEC NORD FRA 27,1 28 16

15 CATRIX Laurent DUNKERQUE FRA 18,6 19 15

16 DOMISE Dominique LILLE METROPOLE FRA 18,8 19 15

17 VITOUX Laurent LE TOUQUET FRA 18,7 19 14

18 LESUEUR Olivier CABP FRA 17,2 17 14

19 TANCHON Philippe AGJSEP NORD FRA 17,7 18 13

20 DEBEUGNY Grégory BETHUNE FRA 18,4 18 13

21 PAILLET Hervé SALOUEL FRA 25,1 26 13

22 CUNHA Dominique RUMINGHEM FRA 21,4 22 12

23 MALFAIT Virginie LA REDOUTE FRA 13,0 17 12

24 DEGHAYE Pascal GAZELEC NORD FRA 22,0 23 11

25 CRESSENT Alex SALOUEL FRA 14,8 14 11

26 LORMIER Raymond GAZELEC NORD FRA 25,3 26 11

27 MASSAIN Eric GAZELEC NORD FRA 21,3 22 10

28 COETMEUR Bernard GAZELEC NORD FRA 25,9 27 10

29 DELZENNE Philippe GAZELEC NORD FRA 31,5 33 10

30 PLUTA Freddy FORET CHANTILLY FRA 22,9 24 10

31 LECLERCQ Olivier BRIGODE FRA 16,5 16 8

32 ALSON Jean Paul COMMUNAUTE FRA 36,2 38 6



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 COUROUBLE Michel LILLE METROPOLE FRA 39 42 6

34 CHEVRE Pascal GAZELEC NORD FRA 24,5 25 5

35 WENTWORTH Richard INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 29,9 31 5

36 HENIN Pascal MERIGNIES FRA 34,9 37 5

37 DELEI Jean-Pierre MERIGNIES FRA 22,2 23 3

38 BIDAULT Jean Pierre FORET CHANTILLY FRA 28,4 30 3

39 DAUBERSIES Dominique INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 36,0 38 2

40 DELVOYE Laurent SALOUEL FRA 27,2 28 1

41 TENENBAUM Bertrand AGJSEP NORD FRA 28,0 29 1
-


